DUSAI AUTADRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day

1. UAE Sportbike Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km ._._.
Race 1 03/03/2017 12:00 . -. .
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:15:14
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(16) Sunit GONSALVES
(47) Ahmed ALMUYINI 1 12:17:39.557 2:23.022 50.844 54.324 37.854
1 12:17:30.985 2:16.838 49.741 51.373 35.724 2 12:19:57.925 2:18.368 46.692 53.815 37.861
2 12:19:41.510 2:10.525 44.413 50.644 35.468 3 12:22:15.805 2:17.880 46.654 53.497 37.729
3 12:21:52.072 2:10.562 44.457 50.591 35.514 4 12:24:32.964 2:17.159 46.387 52.957 37.815
4 12:24:02.544 2:10.472 44.392 50.401 35.679 5 12:26:50.758 2:17.794 47.099 53.101 37.594
5 12:26:12.725 2:10.181 44.118 50.709 35.354 6 12:29:08.176 2:17.418 46.869 53.412 37.137
6 12:28:23.004 2:10.279 44.195 50.598 35.486 7 12:31:27.325 2:19.149 47.569 53.704 37.876
7 12:30:32.680 2:09.676 44.016 50.262 35.398 8 12:33:46.921 2:19.596 46.453 54.645 38.498
8 12:32:44.073 2:11.393 44.641 50.858 35.894

(83) Sabah MUKRI

(10) Mahmoud TANNIR 1 12:17:53.810 2:36.463 56.827 58.432 41.204
1 12:17:32.501 2:18.409 49.649 52.039 36.721 2 12:20:26.958 2:33.148 52.276 59.012 41.860
2 12:19:43.675 2:11.174 44.474 50.897 35.803 3 12:22:59.607 2:32.649 52.086 58.349 42.214
3 12:21:54.547 2:10.872 44.387 50.849 35.636 4 12:25:30.769 2:31.162 51.891 57.929 41.342
4 12:24:04.730 2:10.183 44.335 50.347 35.501 5 12:28:01.437 2:30.668 51.757 57.812 41.099
5 12:26:14.878 2:10.148 43.994 50.438 35.716 6 12:30:31.861 2:30.424 51.111 57.960 41.353
6 12:28:24.702 2:09.824 44.126 50.343 35.355 7 12:33:02.192 2:30.331 51.847 57.387 41.097
7 12:30:34.499 2:09.797 44.039 50.387 35.371
8 12:32:44.987 2:10.488 44.569 50.491 35.428 (77) Nasser AL SHAIBA
1 12:17:29.823 2:15.176 48.773 50.598 35.805
(7) Fahad AL GHARBALLY 2 12:19:40.441 2:10.618 44.378 50.481 35.759
1 12:17:31.950 2:16.318 48.625 51.753 35.940 3 12:21:50.951 2:10.510 44.183 50.202 36.125
2 12:19:43.113 2:11.163 44.591 50.863 35.709 4 12:24:02.039 2:11.088 44.348 50.641 36.099
3 12:21:55.897 2:12.784 44.411 51.871 36.502 5 12:26:23.010 2:20.971 44.010 52.109 44.852
4 12:24:09.149 2:13.252 45.123 51.271 36.858 p6 12:29:12.792 2:49.782 50.863 1:03.932
5 12:26:23.220 2:14.071 45.239 52.195 36.637
6 12:28:37.423 2:14.203 45.099 51.702 37.402 (54) Mustafa HUSAIN
7 12:31:03.340 2:25.917 47.989 57.958 39.970 1 12:17:42.415 2:24.801 51.309 54.693 38.799
8 12:33:26.682 2:23.342 49.273 56.517 37.552 2 12:20:06.970 2:24.555 48.593 56.465 39.497
p3 12:22:45.343 2:38.373 48.690 55.305
(44) Nasir SYED
1 12:17:37.916 2:22.385 51.494 53.259 37.632
2 12:19:55.849 2:17.933 47.209 53.605 37.119
3 12:22:13.219 2:17.370 46.666 53.259 37.445
4 12:24:30.463 2:17.244 46.956 53.156 37.132
5 12:26:46.173 2:15.710 46.585 52.320 36.805
6 12:29:02.730 2:16.557 46.068 52.808 37.681
7 12:31:19.865 2:17.135 46.464 53.452 37.219
8 12:33:37.139 2:17.274 46.636 52.781 37.857
(5) Nawaf AL SHUAIBI
1 12:17:37.271 2:21.507 50.483 53.285 37.739
2 12:19:55.281 2:18.010 47.167 53.268 37.575
3 12:22:13.006 2:17.725 46.767 53.393 37.565
4 12:24:30.212 2:17.206 46.627 53.204 37.375
5 12:26:48.105 2:17.893 47.002 53.403 37.488
6 12:29:06.679 2:18.574 46.783 54.155 37.636
7 12:31:24.999 2:18.320 47.062 53.614 37.644
8 12:33:42.423 2:17.424 46.466 53.238 37.720
(12) Brendan ZAAIMAN
1 12:17:40.131 2:24.803 52.388 54.813 37.602
2 12:19:58.337 2:18.206 46.522 53.756 37.928
3 12:22:16.127 2:17.790 46.531 53.627 37.632
4 12:24:33.215 2:17.088 46.338 53.272 37.478
5 12:26:51.007 2:17.792 47.138 53.069 37.585
6 12:29:07.995 2:16.988 46.760 53.165 37.063
7 12:31:25.194 2:17.199 45.974 53.574 37.651
8 12:33:42.645 2:17.451 46.513 53.993 36.945
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome
Printed: 03/03/2017 12:40:55



DUS Al AUTADRAOME

MOTORSPORTS CLUB

UAE National Race Day Sorted on Laps

1. UAE Sportbike Championship GP Circuit 5.390 km

Race 1 03/03/2017 12:00 . -.....

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:15:14

Pos No. Class Name Car Model/Engine Laps Gap Diff Best Tm
1 47 600 Ahmed ALMUYINI Kawasaki ZX6R 8 2:09.676
2 10 00 Mahmoud TANNIR Honda CBR600ORR 8 0.914 0.914 2:09.797
3 7 1000 Fahad AL GHARBALLY BMW S1000RR 8 41.695 42.609 2:11.163
4 44 600 Nasir SYED Yamaha YZF R6 8 10.457 53.066 2:15.710
5 5 600 Nawaf AL SHUAIBI Yamaha R6 8 5.284 58.350 2:17.206
6 12 e00r Brendan ZAAIMAN Honda CBR600ORR 8 0.222 58.572 2:16.988
7 16  e00r Sunit GONSALVES Yamaha R6 8 4.276 1:02.848 2:17.159
8 83 600 Sabah MUKRI Yamaha R6 7 1Lap 1Llap 2:30.331

Not classified

DNF 77 1000 Nasser AL SHAIBA Yamaha R1 6 DNF 2:10.510
DNF 54 600 Mustafa HUSAIN MV Agusta F3 3 DNF 2:24.555
DNS 9 600 Vafi KHAN Yamaha R6 DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.914 147.843 2:09.676 149.634 47 - Ahmed ALMUYINI
Clerk of the Course Orbits

Chief Timekeeper
www.mylaps.com
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